M
u
lt
i-
vo
lt
ag
e

120 mm
4.724 in
ORDER GUIDE
Sensing cardboard boxes Sensing specular objects Sensing milk packs
Type Appearance Sensing range Model No. Supply voltage Output Output operation
CY-21
CY-21-PN
CY-27
CY-27-PN
CY-29
CY-29-PN
CY-22
CY-22-PN
CY-11A
CY-11B
CY-17A
CY-17B
CY-19A
CY-19B
CY-12A
CY-12B
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
10 to 30 V DC
Selectable
either Light-
ON or Dark-
ON by the
control input
24 to 240 V AC
�10 %
AC non-contact
(thyristor) output
Light-ON